
18,013 INDIVIDUALS 

will benefit from funded 

programs focused  on 

education, financial stability 

and healthy living. 

 

$755,000 
invested in 25 programs 

at 14 local agencies 

creating impact. 

INVESTMENT

RAPPAHANNOCK UNITED WAY 

2018-2019 Community Impact Fund

 

WANT TO MAKE AN IMPACT IN YOUR COMMUNITY? CHOOSE UNITED WAY! 

LEARN MORE AT http://www.rappahannockunitedway.org/GIVE

1,200+ 
SCHOOL AGE CHILDREN 
will improve their chance at academic success 

through mentoring, tutoring and summer 

programs. 

2,800+ 
INDIVIDUALS 
will progress toward financial stability through 

financial coaching, job skills development, and 

tax preparation assistance. 

FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS 
will improve health and well being through 

exercise, health education, risk reduction and 

access to health services. 

12,000+ 

will demonstrate improvement in school 

readiness , math and reading enrichment, and 

after/out of school programs  . 

83% of Students

reduced barriers to employment

budgeting, saving, & credit education

stable, safe housing

child and spousal support 

Financial Stability through 

1,600+ INDIVIDUALS  

will access mental health supports  and               

will reduce symptoms and improve daily

functioning.  

83% 



RAPPAHANNOCK UNITED WAY 

2018-2019 Community Impact Fund

 
Education 

Financial Stability 

Healthy Living 

Big Brothers Big Sisters 

Catholic Charities 

Catholic Charities 

Catholic Charities 

Loisann's Hope House 

Micah Ecumenical Ministries 

Quin Rivers 

Rappahannock Area YMCA 

Stafford Junction, Inc 

Stafford Junction, Inc 

Stafford Junction, Inc 

One-to-One Mentoring 

Filial Family Therapy 

Migration and Refugee Services 

Family Services Fredericksburg 

Childrens Services Program 

Step Forward 

Project Discovery 

Summer Learning Loss Prevention 

Brain Builders 

HUGS 

Summer Junction 

 $33,000.00 

$7,500.00 

$30,000.00 

$70,000.00 

$7,000.00 

$35,000.00 

$35,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$26,000.00 

$12,000.00 

$12,000.00 

Empowerhouse 

Legal Aid Works 

Loisann's Hope House 

Stafford Junction, Inc 

Housing and Employment Supports 

Child and Spousal Support Program 

Adult Services Program 

Life Skills Workshops (Financial) 

$28,000.00 

$52,000.00 

$28,000.00 

$6,250.00 

Empowerhouse 

Healthy Families Rapp. Area 

Mental Health America Fred'burg 

Mental Health America Fred'burg 

Mental Health America Fred'burg 

Micah Ecumenical Ministries 

Rappahannock Area YMCA 

Rappahannock CASA 

RCASA 

Safe Harbor Child Advocacy Ctr 

Education/Supports 

Healthy Families 

Senior Visitors 

HelpLine 

Suicide Prevention Education 

Residential Recovery Program 

Therapeutic Programs 

Court Appointed Special Advocates 

RCASA Counseling Services 

Case Management/Child Advocacy 

$26,250.00 

$70,000.00 

$12,000.00 

$25,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$68,000.00 

$32,000.00 

$35,000.00 

$10,000.00 

$60,000.00 

WANT TO MAKE AN IMPACT IN YOUR COMMUNITY? CHOOSE UNITED WAY! 

LEARN MORE AT http://www.rappahannockunitedway.org/GIVE


