RAPPAHANNOCK UNITED WAY

2018-2019 Community Impact Fund

18,013

INDIVIDUALS

will benefit from funded programs focused on education, financial stability and healthy living.



\$755,000

INVESTMENT

invested in 25 programs at 14 local agencies creating impact.

1,200+



SCHOOL AGE CHILDREN

will improve their chance at academic success through mentoring, tutoring and summer programs. 83% of Students

will demonstrate improvement in school readiness, math and reading enrichment, and after/out of school programs.

2,800+



INDIVIDUALS

will progress toward financial stability through financial coaching, job skills development, and tax preparation assistance.

Financial Stability through



- reduced barriers to employment
- budgeting, saving, & credit education
- stable, safe housing
- child and spousal support

12,000+

FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS

will improve health and well being through exercise, health education, risk reduction and access to health services.

1,600+ INDIVIDUALS

will access mental health supports and will reduce symptoms and improve daily functioning.

United Way

Rappahannock United Way

RAPPAHANNOCK UNITED WAY

2018-2019 Community Impact Fund

EDUCATION		
Big Brothers Big Sisters	One-to-One Mentoring	\$33,000.00
Catholic Charities	Filial Family Therapy	\$7,500.00
Catholic Charities	Migration and Refugee Services	\$30,000.00
Catholic Charities	Family Services Fredericksburg	\$70,000.00
Loisann's Hope House	Childrens Services Program	\$7,000.00
Micah Ecumenical Ministries	Step Forward	\$35,000.00
Quin Rivers	Project Discovery	\$35,000.00
Rappahannock Area YMCA	Summer Learning Loss Prevention	\$25,000.00
Stafford Junction, Inc	Brain Builders	\$26,000.00
Stafford Junction, Inc	HUGS	\$12,000.00
Stafford Junction, Inc	Summer Junction	\$12,000.00

FINANCIAL STABILITY		
Empowerhouse	Housing and Employment Supports	\$28,000.00
Legal Aid Works	Child and Spousal Support Program	\$52,000.00
Loisann's Hope House	Adult Services Program	\$28,000.00
Stafford Junction, Inc	Life Skills Workshops (Financial)	\$6,250.00

HEALTHY LIVING		
Empowerhouse	Education/Supports	\$26,250.00
Healthy Families Rapp. Area	Healthy Families	\$70,000.00
Mental Health America Fred'burg	Senior Visitors	\$12,000.00
Mental Health America Fred'burg	HelpLine	\$25,000.00
Mental Health America Fred'burg	Suicide Prevention Education	\$10,000.00
Micah Ecumenical Ministries	Residential Recovery Program	\$68,000.00
Rappahannock Area YMCA	Therapeutic Programs	\$32,000.00
Rappahannock CASA	Court Appointed Special Advocates	\$35,000.00
RCASA	RCASA Counseling Services	\$10,000.00
Safe Harbor Child Advocacy Ctr	Case Management/Child Advocacy	\$60,000.00

